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v Service Excellence for Business Progral

F Service Excellence for Business Diploma with Co-op (48 Weeks) ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5) $12,000 $8,400

H Service Essentials for Business Diploma with Co-op (40 Weeks) ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5) $16,400 $7,300

- Service Excellence for Business Certificate (26 Weeks) ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5) $16,06600 $7,000

H Communication & Service Essentials Diploma with Co-op (60 Weeks) ILAC Level 8 (IELTS 4.0) $14,000 $9,800

L Communication & Service Essentials Certificate (30 Weeks) ILAC Level 8 (IELTS 4.0) $12;560 $8,750

- Sales & Marketing Diploma with Co-op (92 Weeks)* ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0) $15,600 $10,500
- Sales & Marketing Certificate with Co-op (54 Weeks)* ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0) $12,000 $8,400

L Sales & Marketing Diploma (52 Weeks)* ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0) $14,000 $9,800

- Business Administration Diploma with Co-op (92 Weeks)* ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0) $15,600 $10,500
- Business Administration Diploma (52 Weeks)* ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0) $14,600 $9,800

Administration Fee (one-time fee) $200 Material Fees Regular Price [T IS

Health Insurance $21/week » SEB 48/26 SM 54 Materials Package $6660 total $400 total
Accommodation Placement Fee (one-time fee) $210 » SEB 40 Materials Package $450 total $300 total
» See next page for all accommodation options » CSE Materials Package $750 total $500 iotal

» SM92/52 BA Materials Package $10006 total | $750 total

(ILAC IC) Service Excellence for Business Programs February 14, 2022 August 15, 2022 February 13, 2023 August 14, 2023
March 28, 2022 September 26, 2022  March 27, 2023 September 25, 2023
May 16, 2022 November 7, 2022 May 15, 2023 November 6, 2023
(ILAC IC) Service Excellence with Business Communications Programs June 27,2022 January 3, 2023 June 26, 2023
(ILAC IC) Sales & Marketing Programs March 14, 2022 October 17, 2022 May 23, 2023
May 24, 2022 January 9, 2023 August 7, 2023
August 8, 2022 March 13, 2023 October 16, 2023

(ILAC IC) Business Administration Programs

Canada is allowing studying online from abroad until April 30th, 2021, as long as 50% of the program of study is eventually completed in Canada. *Program length includes breaks. Please see program page for details.
Accommodation services are provided by ILAC - International Language Academy of Canada. Please contact an ILAC representative for more information. Additional fees may apply.
All information provided is current as of publication and is subject to change. Textbooks not included in tuition fee. An administration fee will apply to each program application.



ILAC ‘Y’ BT STUDENT HOUSING

0 Homestay (Toronto & Vancouver) 0 GEC Viva (Vancouver)

Homestay Placement Fee (one-time fee) $210 Shared Bedroom / Shared Bathroom $345/week
> April to October Private Bedroom / Shared Bathroom $425/week

Homestay Single with 3 meals/day $275/week

Homestay Twin (on request) with 3 meals/day $250/week 0 GEC Pearson (\Vancouver)

i G e Shared Bedroom / Shared Bathroom $315/week

Homestay Single with 3 meals/day $250/week

Private Bedroom / Shared Bathroom $395/week
Homestay Twin (on request) with 3 meals/day $225/week
* Underage fee of $25/week will apply for students under 18 years old. o Casa YWCA (Vancouver)

0 Casa Residence (Toronto) Single Room / Shared Bathroom (Sep - Apr) $340/week
Shared Bedroom, Shared Bathroom $275/week Single Room / Shared Bathroom (May - Aug)6 $500/week
Single Room / Shared Bathroom $400,/week Single Room / Semi-Private Bathroom (Sep - Apr) $395/week
Single Room / Semi-Private Bathroom $430/week Single Room / Semi-Private Bathroom (May - Aug)  $525/week
Bachelor Apartment $700/week
One-Bedroom Apartment $775/week o Casa @ 12 Sl D
Two-Bedroom Apartment $950/week Private Single Studio $450/week

(D Dream House Residence (Toronto) @ GEC Granville (vancouven

N =y — $400/week Private Suite / Private Bathroom $750/week
Sinel & Roer 4 SemldRiveie SeiimesT $430/week Private Kitchenette Suite / Private Bathroom $865/week
Single Room / Private Bathroom $480/week i
0 Casa @ Davie (Vancouver)
0 Dream Apartment (Toronto) One-Bedroom Apartment (Nov - Apr) $3,110/month
Two-Bedroom Apartment (May - Oct) $6,250/month
Premium Shared 2 Bedroom Apartment (price per room) $430/week
Premium Private Bachelor Apartment $520/week
Premium Private One Bedroom Apartment $600/week 9 ©ther Fcos
Accommodation Placement Fee $210
0 Parkside (Toronto) Airport Pick-up $110
Single Room / Semi Private Bathroom* $595/week Airport Drop-off $110
* Meal plan included. Three times a day all-you-can-eat program. Round Trlp $205
Custodianship Letter $100
0 Granville House (Vancouver) - EI——
Shared Bedroom / Shared Bathroom $275/Week Additional fees may apply for security deposit, late extensions, extra nights or change of dates. Some
accommodations have minimum occupancy lengths. Extra nights are subject to availability. Accommodation
Private Bed room / Shared Bathroom $375/Week placement fees are non-refundable. Please consult with an ILAC IC representative for specific details or to

inquire about your options.

= Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights. Check-in/check-out is always Saturday to Saturday. = All fees are due 2 weeks before the program start date
= Extra night in Homestay: Single Room $80 (*Extra Night is subject to availability.) = Discount does not apply for any fees other than tuition
= Special diet can be provided upon request for an additional $25 per week on the accommodation fee = ILAC reserves the right to revise and change the discount at any time

= For students under the age of 18, an additional $25 per week will be applied on the accommodation fee
3 extra nights or more in Homestay - full week fee applies




